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Catheter Length 
(mm)  

Catheter OD
(mm)  

Flow Rate 
(ml/min)

Catheter 
Material

Packaging
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18

20

22

24
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Polywin IV Cannula

Unit Pack Size

Packaging Dimension

134mm X 27mm

Duplex Box Size 170mm X 135mm X 105mm

Case Size 540mm X 300mm X 185mm


